CITY OF YONKERS / YONKERS PUBLIC Bid N°: IFB-6779
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT Bid Opening Date: 6/3/2022
One Larkin Center Total Bids Rec'd. 3

Yonkers, New York 10701-3888

Phone 914-377-6031

ITEM:

Yonkers School District High-Tech Security
Upgrades at Cross Hill Academy and Montessori

School 27.

Buyer:

Alex Schenck

******Vendor # 1******

******Vendor # 2******

******Vendor # 3******

Fran Corp dba All Bright Electric

Naber Electric Corp

Talt Electric

Address...

100 Snake Hill Road

1025 Saw Mill Rive

r Road

410 Fifth Avenue

West Nyack, NY 10994

Yonkers, NY 10710

New Rochelle, NY 10801

Certified M/WBE: No

Certified M/WBE: No

Certified M/WBE: No

Woman/Minority Owned: No

Woman/Minority Owned: No

Woman/Minority Owned: No

Item No.

QTY.

***]TEM DESCRIPTION***

UNIT PRICE = TOTAL COST

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL COST

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL COST

1

Lump Sum: Base Bid Price to
Complete General Construction
Electrical Work as Described in the
Contract Documents, at Cross Hill
Academy School.

$605,000.00 $605,000.00

$619,000.00

$619,000.00

$762,000.00

$762,000.00

Necessary: Miscellaneous
Additional Work for Owner
Directed Work, if so Desired by
the District at the Cross Hill
Academy School.

$25,000.00 $25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

Lump Sum: Base Bid Price to
Complete General Construction
Electrical Work as Described in the
Contract Documents, at
Montessori School 27.

$335,000.00 $335,000.00

$573,567.00

$573,567.00

$569,000.00

$569,000.00

Necessary: Miscellaneous
Additional Work for Owner
Directed Work, if so Desired by
the District at the Montessori
School 27.

$17,000.00 $17,000.00

$17,000.00

$17,000.00

$17,000.00

$17,000.00

TOTAL BID - ITEMS 1 to 4, INCLUSIVE:

$982,000.00

$1,234,567.00

$1,373,000.00




