CITY O	F YO	NKERS / YONKERS PUBLIC			Bid N°:	IFB-6779		
	PURCHASING DEPARTMENT				Bid Opening Date:	6/3/2022		
		One Larkin Center			Total Bids Rec'd.	3		
		Yonkers, New York 10701-3888			ITEM:	Yonkers School	District High-Tee	h Security
		Phone 914-377-6031			Upgrades at Cros School 27.		oss Hill Academy and Montessori	
					Buyer:	Alex Schenck		
			*****Vendor # 1***** Fran Corp dba All Bright Electric		*****Vendor # 2***** Naber Electric Corp		*****Vendor # 3***** Talt Electric	
		Name						
	Address		100 Snake Hill Road		1025 Saw Mill River Road		410 Fifth Avenue	
			West Nyack, NY 10994		Yonkers, NY 10710		New Rochelle, NY 10801	
			Certified M/WBE: No		Certified M/WBE: No		Certified M/WBE: No	
			Woman/Minority Owned: No		Woman/Minority Owned: No		Woman/Minority Owned: No	
Item No.	QTY.	***ITEM DESCRIPTION***	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	1	Lump Sum: <u>Base Bid</u> Price to Complete General Construction Electrical Work as Described in the Contract Documents, at Cross Hill Academy School.	\$605,000.00	\$605,000.00	\$619,000.00	\$619,000.00	\$762,000.00	\$762,000.00
2	1	Necessary: Miscellaneous Additional Work for Owner Directed Work, if so Desired by the District at the Cross Hill Academy School.	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
3	1	Lump Sum: <u>Base Bid</u> Price to Complete General Construction Electrical Work as Described in the Contract Documents, at Montessori School 27.	\$335,000.00	\$335,000.00	\$573,567.00	\$573,567.00	\$569,000.00	\$569,000.00
4	1	Necessary: Miscellaneous Additional Work for Owner Directed Work, if so Desired by the District at the Montessori School 27.	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
	ТО	TAL BID - ITEMS 1 to 4, INCLUS	SIVE:	\$982,000.00		\$1,234,567.00		\$1,373,000.00